City of Corpus Christi

Permit
C78980AD1
C79350
C79352
C79353
C79355
C79639
C75762
C79820
C79045
C80648
C77621
C79977
C80334
C80355
C78666
C79728
C80234
C79725
C80247
C79943
C80459
C78270
C79172
C79175
CO79158
C080650
C080733
D80511
D80749
DW80728
R80389E
R80531E
R75089E
C77186E
R79787E
R80419E
R80765E
R66022E
E80627
C79172E
C79175E
C77996E2
E80669
C69857E
C60135E

ApplType
ADD

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

CO0

COO0

CO0

DEMO

DEMO
DRIVESIDE
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL

Weekly Permit History Repot

WorkType
COM
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
New
New
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
RMD
SHL
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
TFO
TFO
TFO

COM
RES
RES
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
Add
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM

SubWork

Carport
Carport
Carport
Other
Shed

None

None

Wall
Wall
FreeStand
Wall
Wall
Wall

Partial
Partial
Drive/Side
SolarPanel
SolarPanel

Other

None

Status
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

From 4.8.2019 to 4.12.2019

Project
SPECTRUM

1111 SOUTHERN MINERALS CANOPY 001 - A
1111 SOUTHERN MINERALS CANOPY 002- B
1111 SOUTHERN MINERALS CANOPY 003- C
1111 SOUTHERN MINERALS CANOPY 004- D
522 CARIBBEAN ACCESSORY 2

BRIGHT STAR REAL ESTATE

SEASHORE PERFORMING ARTS

BASKIN ROBBINS REMODEL

GENEZARETH CHURCH

ARA'S PIZZERIA

BREAKERS CONDOMINIUMS UNIT 203
SANDPIPER CONDOS UNIT 1001
CHOCTAW TOWER-2809 BALDWIN
AMERICAN BANK SHELL
HERRMAN & HERRMAN

AMAX AUTO INSURANCE
HERRMAN & HERRMAN

STATE FARM
CICI'S PIZZA
BIG O TIRES

SUNRISE PHARMACY- RETAIL

7917 SIBERIAN TFO UNIT 1

7917 SIBERIAN TFO UNIT 4

THE BLUE CLOVE SEAFOOD BAR & GRILL - NEW TENANT
A MAX AUTO INSURANCE

MG EL RODEO

HEB BREAD PLANT GENERATORS ADDITION

7917 SIBERIAN TFO UNIT 1
7917 SIBERIAN TFO UNIT 4

FKC-KINGS CROSSING CC HOME
FKC-KINGS CROSSING

StrNo
4001
1111
1111
1111
1111
522
6102
15437
4701
3055
6917
4242
6745
2809
14602
1209
4037
1209
3636
4101
2424
6102
7917
7917
5884
4037
2623
4135
602
706
2625
5329
14318
102
13929
1358
745
447
1322
7917
7917
5725
5804
5842
5834

StrName
SARATOGA
SOUTHERN MINERALS
SOUTHERN MINERALS
SOUTHERN MINERALS
SOUTHERN MINERALS
CARIBBEAN
PARKWAY

PADRE ISLAND
PADRE ISLAND
BUDDY LAWRENCE
STAPLES
GULFBREEZE
SEACOMBER
BALDWIN

PADRE ISLAND
SANTA FE
SARATOGA
SANTA FE
ALAMEDA

IH 69 ACCESS
PADRE ISLAND
PARKWAY
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
EVERHART
SARATOGA
BALDWIN

AYERS

ATLANTIC
SHERIDAN

FLEECE

BOWIE

BLUE FISH

MC BRIDE
SKYSAIL
EDWINSTOWE
BUFFALO CREEK
TORREON
COMANCHE
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN

PADRE ISLAND
AYERS
YORKTOWN
YORKTOWN



CO80072E1
E80719
E80651
E80717
C78884E1
C78885E1
C78883E1
R80326E
R80321E
R80323E
R75719E
R79118E
R79120E
R79316E
R78704E
R80324E
R80263E
R80046E
R65640E
R80592E
R70408E
R80571E
R77153E
R80603E
R80593E
R80048E
R75978E
R75980E
R75979E
R79938E
E80503
E80504
R78764E1
E80502
E80532
E80533
E80540
E80510
R80001E
E80580
R80636E1
R80641E1
R80643E1
E80600
E80604
E80644
E80642

ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Townhome
Single
Single
Single

None

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

4035
4037
401
3305
101
101
101
2533
2541
2509
409
7733
8106
3917
2105
2526
2025
7825
11506
9630
2049
7741
1818
6762
7613
6405
3410
3505
3510
15830
7933
215
4950
1637
100
6502
6730
11234
341
121
702
538
6301
2901
1117
5801
1205

AYERS
AYERS
AVIATION
AYERS
BALDWIN
BALDWIN
BALDWIN
PACIFIC VIEW
PACIFIC VIEW
PACIFIC VIEW
KAMELIA
CORRAL
OSPREY
WOODHOUSE
OAK VALLEY
NORTH OSO
HYACINTH
STAMPEDE
PINTAS CREEK
SEDALIA
HYACINTH
CORRAL
RODD FIELD
MIKAYLA
TAYLAN
KOBE
TRAVIS
GARZA

DE ZEVALA
COZUMEL
WOLF
MITCHELL
GREENBRIAR
GREEN GROVE
COUNTRY CLUB
HARDWICK
BROOKE
WINDSOR
WILDWOOD
BLEVINS
CLARKWOOD
CRAYTON

OLD BROWNSVILLE

ADA
SECOND
BONNER
WOODLAWN



R79483E
R79520E
R78901E
R80492E1
E80681
E80690
E80655
E80680
MV40816RE1
R68741E
R80274E
R80282E
R79990E
E8B0606
E80726
E8B0786
E80796
E80802
E80803
E80827
E80836
E80835
E80839
E80840
C78065E
F80590
R79982M
M80096
C78186M
M80746
C57888M
C78883M1
C78884M1
C78885M1
R76433M
R80326M
R80321M
R80323M
R71651M
R80170M
R80324M
R80263M
R80046M
R77656M
R77721M
R77875M
R78835M

ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
FLOOD
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
TFO
COM
Add
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

None

None

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Open

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

NEC CO-OP ENERGY
SEASHORE PERFORMING ARTS

PROGRESSIVE INSURANCE

SOUTHSIDE SPECIALTY SURGICAL CENTER

4217
3934
12013
7753
4140
4629
902
4140
305
3114
2218
2213
7257
4530
4801
3506
3616
606
1458
15238
6314
417
3436
3214
5017
15437
10657
14353
5333
1306
6005
101
101
101
1541
2533
2541
2509
1206
7933
2526
2025
7825
7730
8109
4214
2210

JENNIFER

WILLOW HEIGHTS

HEARN
KILLEBREW
VIOLET
WOOLDRIDGE
HAZEL
VIOLET
MELODY
MAC ARTHUR
DIAMOND
MARBLE
STATE HWY 361
GALWAY
ANDOVER
COLUMBINE
SAXET
BARRACUDA
MARYLAND
ISABELLA
BERNICE
COLONY
NEWCASTLE
KELTIC
SARATOGA
PADRE ISLAND
HEIZER
COMMODORES
STAPLES

FM RD 43
HOLLY
BALDWIN
BALDWIN
BALDWIN
GAVILAN
PACIFIC VIEW
PACIFIC VIEW
PACIFIC VIEW
NUNAVUT
CATTLEMEN
NORTH OSO
HYACINTH
STAMPEDE
CORRAL
PAVO REAL
LATITUDE
DIAMOND



R80592M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 9630 SEDALIA

R68346M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 14214 JACKFISH
R76982M MECHANICAL New Townhome Issued 7409 SAN REMO
R76983M MECHANICAL New Townhome Issued 7413 SAN REMO
R75140M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 4829 H BOYD HALL
R70408M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 2049 HYACINTH
R80571M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 7741 CORRAL
R73874M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 15746 DYNA
R76985M MECHANICAL New Townhome Issued 7421 SAN REMO
R76984M MECHANICAL New Townhome Issued 7417 SAN REMO
R76040M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 8406 GREEN JAY
R76365M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 1529 SEA OAK
R78299M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 7837 STAMPEDE
R78794M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 7617 DIAMOND
R80603M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 6762 MIKAYLA
R80593M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 7613 TAYLAN
R80048M MECHANICAL New Single Issued 6405 KOBE
R77146M MECHANICAL RES Issued 14226 KRUIP
M80318 MECHANICAL RES Closed 4330 WOLF CREEK
M80388 MECHANICAL RES Issued 2526 FLEECE
M80187 MECHANICAL RES Issued 4614 DONEGAL
M80408 MECHANICAL RES Issued 7709 CEDAR CREEK
M80438 MECHANICAL RES Closed 1838 GREEN JAY'S
M80497 MECHANICAL RES Issued 5829 WOODHAVEN
R72959M MECHANICAL RES Issued 6702 BREEANN
M80525 MECHANICAL RES Closed 1637 GREEN GROVE
M80598 MECHANICAL RES Issued 714 CADDO
R74550M1 MECHANICAL RES Issued 2305 OLYMPIC
M77752 MECHANICAL RES Issued 7006 SPANISH WOOD
M80498 MECHANICAL RES Issued 349 WILSHIRE
R77255M MECHANICAL RES Issued 7718 KILLEBREW
M80401 MECHANICAL RES Issued 5902 AYERS
M80403 MECHANICAL RES Issued 6314 GRENOBLE
M80442 MECHANICAL RES Issued 1226 PRINCE
M80449 MECHANICAL RES Issued 4509 HEBERT
M80456 MECHANICAL RES Issued 1130 NAGLE
M80585 MECHANICAL RES Issued 7806 WOLF
M80628 MECHANICAL RES Issued 4913 CHERYL
C74331P2 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 4002 PADRE ISLAND
C74581P PLUMBING COM Issued ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI AMENITY CENTER 3902 CIMARRON
P80597 PLUMBING COM Backflow  Closed 417 UPPER BROADWAY
P80635 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 1825 AIRLINE
P80634 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 1825 AIRLINE
P80595 PLUMBING COM Backflow  Closed 5857 TIMBERGATE
P80666 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 5804 AYERS
C74579P PLUMBING COM Issued ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 10 3902 CIMARRON

C74580P PLUMBING COM Issued ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 11 3902 CIMARRON



C74578P
C74577P
C74576P
C74575P
C74574P
C74573P
C74572P
C74571P
C74570P
P80441
P80692
P80711
P80762
C74581P2
P80691
P80795
R80252P
R79520P
R80326P
R80321P
R80323P
R79342P
R80324P
R80263P
R80046P
R77155P
R77156P
R77154P
R80592P
C70105P
R79461P
R77067P
R79892P
R79092P
R80349P
R79746P
R70408P
R80571P
R78715P
R80274P
R80282P
R80278P
R79678P
R80169P
R80603P
R80593P
R80682P

PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

WaterHeatr
WaterHeatr
Other
Backflow
Other
WaterHeatr
Other
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
Single

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 9
ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 8
ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 7
ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 6
ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 5
ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 4
ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 3
ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 2
ARIZA CORPUS CHRISTI BLDG 1

WINGS-N-MORE TO GO

3902
3902
3902
3902
3902
3902
3902
3902
3902
1601
3113
5352
1534
3902
3113
4200
2518
3934
2533
2541
2509
15406
2526
2025
7825
1818
1818
1818
9630
6022
1365
119
7309
11625
5734
11530
2049
7741
7321
2218
2213
2209
9537
3934
6762
7613
2530

CIMARRON
CIMARRON
CIMARRON
CIMARRON
CIMARRON
CIMARRON
CIMARRON
CIMARRON
CIMARRON
AGNES

OCEAN

AYERS
STAPLES
CIMARRON
OCEAN
ALAMEDA
ATLANTIC VIEW
WILLOW HEIGHTS
PACIFIC VIEW
PACIFIC VIEW
PACIFIC VIEW
GYPSY

NORTH OSO
HYACINTH
STAMPEDE
RODD FIELD
RODD FIELD
RODD FIELD
SEDALIA
SARAZEN
SOUTHAMPTON
LAGUNA VILLAGE
LATITUDE
MALLARD
BELLA DI GIORNO
SASPAMCO CREEK
HYACINTH
CORRAL
MIDLANDS
DIAMOND
MARBLE
MARBLE
SEDALIA
WOODHOUSE
MIKAYLA
TAYLAN

ELLIE



R80048P
R43925P2
P80556
P80553
R79982P
P80457
P80464
P80563
P80565
P80570
P80572
P80578
P80582
P80619
P80629
P80430
P80455
P80541
P80543
P80544
P80508
P80602
P80581
P80625
P80707
P80705
P80439
P80440
P80605
P80714
P80729
P80761
P80759
P80756
R80001P
P80300
P80549
P80688
P80778
P80797
P80787
P80798
P80819
C79658P
C79172P
C79175P
R80419

PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
RES

New
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
TFO
TFO
TFO
ACC

Single
Other
Other
Other

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
WaterHeatr
WaterHeatr
Other
Other
Other
Backflow
Backflow
WaterHeatr
Other
Other

None
None
None

Irrigation
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Pool

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Closed
Issued
Issued
Closed
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

CONTRACTORS SAFETY COUNCIL
7917 SIBERIAN TFO UNIT 1
7917 SIBERIAN TFO UNIT 4

6405
1925
4426
6834
10657
11317
6418
333
4518
11653
4201
5840
3826
525
4225
2526
653
6730
6502
100
1704
4914
3829
11134
1017
706
7018
6225
13317
2130
5001
4313
4650
8010
341
6233
5409
4114
5705
2810
2217
1041
4505
7433
7917
7917
1358

KOBE
MAGNOLIA FALLS
CEDAR PASS
SAHARA
HEIZER
MARGIE
CALAIS

SANTA MONICA
CARLOW
CHISPA CREEK
RAPIDS
KOSTORYZ
DENVER
RAWLEIGH
LAKE TAHOE
ELLIE

GRAHAM
BROOKE
HARDWICK
COUNTRY CLUB
JORDAN
GOLDENEYE
BROOKSIDE
BIRDWOOD
DRIFTWOOD
IMPERIAL HARBOR
ASHDOWN
BRADLEY
SCENIC

RAND MORGAN
MEANDERING
KILLARMET
TOTTON
BAR-LE-DOC EAST
WILDWOOD
LAGO VISTA
WOOLDRIDGE
LAMONT
BONNER
WEST MOUNT
CARDINALES
PONDER
MOKRY
LEOPARD
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
EDWINSTOWE



R80482 RES ACC Other Issued 13530 QUEEN JOHANNA

R80460 RES ACC Pool Issued 2242 RETTA

R80389 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 2625 FLEECE
R80517 RES ACC Pool Issued 3826 GREYSTONE
R80492 RES ACC Other Issued 7753 KILLEBREW
R80531 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 5329 BOWIE

R80611 RES ACC Pool Issued 4910 COSNER
R80587 RES ACC Other Issued 15417 GUN CAY
R80683 RES ACC Other Issued 7029 BEVINGTON
R79854 RES ACC DetachGar Issued 5302 LEXINGTON
R80127 RES ACC Pool Issued 1333 GRAND CANAL
R80745 RES ACC Other Issued 15294 CARTAGENA
R80765 RES ACC Pool Issued 745 BUFFALO CREEK
R80740 RES ACC Other Issued 15342 CARTAGENA
R80476 RES Add None Issued 3180 MAGNOLIA
R80636 RES MHTD Mobile Issued 702 CLARKWOOD
R80641 RES MHTD Mobile Issued 538 CRAYTON
R80643 RES MHTD Mobile Issued 6301 OLD BROWNSVILLE
R80321 RES New Single Issued 2541 PACIFIC VIEW
R80323 RES New Single Issued 2509 PACIFIC VIEW
R80324 RES New Single Issued 2526 NORTH OSO
R80326 RES New Single Issued 2533 PACIFIC VIEW
R80349 RES New Single Issued 5734 BELLA DI GIORNO
R80263 RES New Single Issued 2025 HYACINTH
R80046 RES New Single Issued 7825 STAMPEDE
R80049 RES New Single Issued 162 LA CONCHA
R80319 RES New Single Issued 15118 AQUARIUS
R80527 RES New Single Issued 6518 SAM HOUSTON
R80542 RES New Single Issued 9450 ROYAL OAK
R80519 RES New Single Issued 14266 NATAL PLUM
R80554 RES New Single Issued 15041 TESORO
R80592 RES New Single Issued 9630 SEDALIA
R80596 RES New Single Issued 15221 DASMARINAS
R80601 RES New Single Issued 14966 TOPGALLANT
R80626 RES New Single Issued 514  DELAINE
R70408 RES New Single Issued 2049 HYACINTH
R79774 RES New Single Issued 5302 LEXINGTON
R80548 RES New Single Issued 3929 PENNINE
R80571 RES New Single Issued 7741 CORRAL
R80584 RES New Single Issued 9506 ENGLISH OAK
R80593 RES New Single Issued 7613 TAYLAN
R78346 RES New Single Issued 366 OAKDALE
R80169 RES New Single Issued 3934 WOODHOUSE
R80045 RES New Single Issued 6601 SPURS NATION
R80048 RES New Single Issued 6405 KOBE

R80603 RES New Single Issued 6762 MIKAYLA

R80682 RES New Single Issued 2530 ELLIE



R80211 RES RMD Foundation Issued 4249 CLEAR FORK

R80363 RES RMD Foundation Issued 451  SOUTHERN
R80386 RES RMD None Issued 6921 MEADOWBREEZE
R80435 RES RMD Foundation Issued 3721 WILSON
R80706 RES RMD Foundation Issued 5018 GOLDENEYE
R80738 RES RMD None Issued 1942 SUNNYCREST
R80422 RES RMD None Issued 6238 BOCA RATON
R80788 RES RMD None Issued 801 BLUNTZER
RF80579 ROOF COM Roofing Issued 3802 CARAVELLE
RF80120 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8034 VILLEFRANCHE
RF80505 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4425 FIR

RF80558 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3740 PERRY
RF80583 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 13969 WINDJAMMER
RF80624 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1822 ACTION
RF80387 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 7322 TALDORA
RF80649 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 340 GRANT
RF80665 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 10905 TIMBERGROVE
RF80676 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3106 CREST VALLEY
RF80698 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 341 ADAMS
RF80696 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1942 SUNNYCREST
RF80697 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1014 GREEN OAKS
RF80721 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 334  SUNSET
RF80725 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3622 HARRIS
RF80750 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1134 JONNELL
RF80751 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1130 JONNELL
RF80718 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1568 LAZY

RF80757 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4941 BLUNDELL
RF80779 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4322 KILGORE
RF80801 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8313 HAILEY
RF80815 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1722 JORDAN
RF80837 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 5002 OAKMONT
RF80814 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1218 OBERSTE
SE55585 SEPTIC LOWPRS RES Open 17-800504 1270 FM 43

SE79948 SEPTIC STDTRENCH RES Open 19-800796 4012 JAMES



City

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
PORT ARANSAS
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRIST
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

Zip

78413
78409
78409
78409
78409
78418
78414
78418
78411
78408
78413
78402
78373
78405
78418
78404
78413
78404
78411
78410
78415
78414
78414
78414
78413
78413
78405
78415
78404
78412
78414
78415
78418
78408
78418
78415
78415
78405
78401
78414
78414
78412
78415
78414
78414

Issued
4/12/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/11/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/8/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/8/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019

Sqg_Ft Value

3,717 $530,000.00
2,454 $59,779.44
4,536 $110,496.96
2,592 $63,141.12
900 $21,924.00
780 $28,836.60
8,000 $750,000.00
1,835 $256,500.00
1,390 $44,700.00
3,400  $3,800.00
1,971 $126,000.00
1,300 $350.00
128 $500.00
409 $25,000.00
5,000 $80,000.00
32 $2,000.00
119  $2,000.00
30  $2,800.00

5  $2,500.00

63  $1,650.00
258 $18,000.00
1,500 $48,000.00
1,500 $25,000.00
1,500 $25,000.00
4,514 $0.00
1,300 $0.00
1,900 $0.00
59,289 $1.00
324 $1,194.00
1,100  $8,000.00
0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $100,000.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $2,500.00

0 $7,500.00

0 $7,500.00

0  $2,300.00

0 $8,602.37

0 $97,500.00

0 $125,000.00

Applicant

NATHANIEL MILNAR

Ram Munoz Engineering, LLC

Ram Munoz Engineering, LLC

Ram Munoz Engineering, LLC

Ram Munoz Engineering, LLC
CHARLES & PATRICIA PARADISE
CHARLES MGBEIKE

GARRETT DORSEY llI

CRAIG J BALDREE

DC CONSTRUCTION

MOISES SALAZAR

JOHN MENTZOS

SEAN ALY

Gary Edenburn

JAMES COLON

YOUR SIGN COMPANY LLC

TEXAS PRO SIGNS

YOUR SIGN COMPANY LLC

FSG ELECTRIC (GC)

SOUTH TEXAS NEON SIGNS CO INC
LIBERTY SIGNS

CHARLES MGBEIKE

MARK SUVER

MARK SUVER

TONY POSADA

MILTON GOMEZ

MATEO PINEDA

VICTORY BUILDING TEAM

J & J Insulation And Acoustics

PETE & NERY ROEL

SYNAPTIC SOLAR LLC

SYNAPTIC SOLAR LLC
AFTERSHOCK ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
JBI ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC.
AFTERSHOCK ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
JM ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS

JM ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS
LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS

POWER LINE ELECTRIC LLC, DBAMATHIEU ELECTRIC COMM

SHER STRIKE ELECTRIC
SHER STRIKE ELECTRIC
JM ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS
SHARPLINE HOME SERVICES

J. ANTHONY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR -DVS
J. ANTHONY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR -DVS

Fees

$712.39
$1,326.73
$758.14
$263.24
$324.53
$12,764.08
$2,612.35
$569.71
$434.02
$1,421.48
$235.13
$124.12
$283.74
$1,257.56
$151.20
$151.20
$151.20
$151.20
$151.20
$151.20
$486.53
$261.13
$261.13
$111.00
$301.00
$301.00
$15,078.63
$177.92
$101.60

$112.00

$112.00
$112.00

Units Floors FloodZn

0
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0C
1C
1C
1C
1C
1C
1C
1A
1C
1C
0C
1A
1A
1C
0A
1C
1C
1C
2C
1C
0C
0C
C
1C
0C
1C
0C
1C
1C
0C
1C
1C
1A
0
1A
1
1B
1C
2C
C
1C
0C
1
1
1



CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

78415
78415
78418
78415
78415
78415
78415
78415
78415
78415
78410
78414
78414
78414
78418
78414
78415
78414
78410
78410
78415
78414
78412
78413
78414
78414
78414
78414
78414
78418
78414
78411
78413
78415
78412
78412
78414
78410
78410
78415
78406
78418
78417
78405
78404
78412
78412

4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019

ecNeoNeoNoNeoNolNoNoNolNolNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNeoNolNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNolNolNoNolNolNoNel

$1,500.00
$750.00
$800.00
$1,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23,133.00
$0.00
$7,500.00
$0.00
$6,600.00
$16,000.00
$0.00
$8,000.00
$1,000.00
$8,000.00
$500.00
$2,300.00
$3,800.00
$1,200.00
$1,600.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$0.00
$1,500.00
$1,667.00
$1,800.00
$1,767.00
$500.00
$6,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

LANDMARK ELECTRIC CO -DVS

JP ELECTRIC -DVS

ZLECTRIC SOLUTIONS

JP ELECTRIC -DVS

RABALAIS | & E CONSTRUCTORS -DVS
RABALAIS | & E CONSTRUCTORS -DVS
RABALAIS | & E CONSTRUCTORS -DVS
HINO'S LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL -DVS
HINO'S LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL -DVS
MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES

LUXURY SPEC HOMES

CERVANTES ELECTRIC INC -DVS
BRASELTON HOMES, INC.

GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS
GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS

BAYSIDE ELECTRIC INC -DVS

HINO'S LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL -DVS
LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS

HELBLING ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING -DVS

TREVINO ELECTRIC

HINO'S LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL -DVS
CERVANTES ELECTRIC INC -DVS
FRANCHISE ELECTRIC -DVS

SHER STRIKE ELECTRIC

ACCURATE ELECTRIC -DVS

LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS
IDEAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS -DVS
IDEAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS -DVS
IDEAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS -DVS
A-1 CONTRACTOR SERVICES INC -DVS
HAYNES ELECTRIC -DVS

HAYNES ELECTRIC -DVS

SHAMROCK ELECTRIC

MUNIZ ELECTRICAL MASTERS -DVS

A & R SERVICES -DVS

A & R SERVICES -DVS

A & R SERVICES -DVS

BLUEJAY ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
TREVINO HOMES

F. R. ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS
NESMITH ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
NESMITH ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
NESMITH ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
DUNNE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC -DVS
DUNNE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC -DVS
DAVE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
DAVE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS

$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
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CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
PORT ARANSAS

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

78413
78410
78410
78414
78410
78413
78412
78410
78418
78416
78414
78414
78373
78413
78411
78415
78408
78411
78415
78418
78412
78412
78418
78414
78413
78418
78410
78418
78411
78415
78412
78415
78415
78415
78417
78415
78415
78415
78418
78414
78414
78415
78414
78414
78414
78414
78414

4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/10/2019
4/12/2019

4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019

4/9/2019

4/9/2019

4/9/2019

4/9/2019

4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019

ecNeoNeoNoNeoNolNoNoNolNolNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNeoNolNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNolNolNoNolNolNoNel

$6,000.00
$0.00
$1,800.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,200.00
$4,700.00
$4,500.00
$1,100.00
$1,745.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$1,200.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$9,760.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$18,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$31,011.00
$75,000.00
$189,943.00
$223,480.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,425.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,500.00
$0.00

SHER STRIKE ELECTRIC

HELBLING ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING -DVS
POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC

ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS

HINO'S LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL -DVS

DP Electric TEST

JM ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS

HINO'S LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL -DVS
ACTION ELECTRIC -DVS

POWER LINE ELECTRIC LLC, DBAMATHIEU ELECTRIC COMM

BODINE, LLC -DVS

BODINE, LLC -DVS

AFTERSHOCK ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
DISCOUNT ELECTRIC -DVS

ALVARADO ELECTRIC

361 ELECTRIC -DVS

SP ELECTRIC

A & R SERVICES -DVS

ACE ELECTRIC COMPANY-DVS
SHARPLINE HOME SERVICES

A & R SERVICES -DVS

A & R SERVICES -DVS

A & R SERVICES -DVS

A & R SERVICES -DVS

C & | ELECTRICAL INC.

DORSEY GARRETT

BOONE BROTHERS HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
T & R MECHANICAL INC. -DVS

PRO TECH MECHANICAL -DVS

PRO TECH MECHANICAL -DVS

PRO TECH MECHANICAL -DVS
MILLER&MILLER MECH CONT CO INC -DVS
MILLER&MILLER MECH CONT CO INC -DVS
MILLER&MILLER MECH CONT CO INC -DVS
J.A.G. HEATING & COOLING SERVICES, LLC -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

MC NATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS

MC NATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

GREAT AIR INC -DVS

MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS

MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS

MC NATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$303.91

$1,861.44
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CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
ROBSTOWN

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

78410
78418
78414
78414
78411
78415
78414
78418
78414
78414
78414
78418
78414
78414
78413
78414
78414
78380
78410
78414
78413
78413
78418
78412
78413
78415
78412
78414
78414
78411
78414
78415
78414
78412
78413
78418
78414
78415
78411
78414
78401
78412
78412
78414
78415
78414
78414

4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

$23,133.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,000.00
$6,353.00
$15,319.00
$0.00
$5,800.00
$4,900.00
$1,745.00
$1,600.00
$10,000.00
$5,050.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,200.00
$3,600.00
$10,800.00
$3,950.00
$12,577.00
$6,700.00
$6,135.00
$5,677.00
$3,008.00
$11,400.00
$5,327.00
$5,984.00
$5,797.00
$4,000.00
$38,004.00
$1,500.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$935.00
$1,000.00

0 $127,000.00
0 $127,000.00

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
TOTAL ASSURANCE A/C & HEATING -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS
MC NATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
MC NATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS

MC NATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS
GREAT AIR INC -DVS

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
TEXAS COAST CONTRACTING -DVS
MC NATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS
GREAT AIR INC -DVS

TEXAS COAST CONTRACTING -DVS
ANNAVILLE AIR CONDITIONING INC -DVS
AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR -DVS
AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR -DVS
GARZA'S HEATING & A/C -DVS
MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL)

TEXAS COAST CONTRACTING -DVS
TEXAS COAST CONTRACTING -DVS
MUNIZ COOLING AND HEATING SPECIALIST -DVS
CAW COMPANY INC -DVS

MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS
GULF COAST A/C & HEATING -DVS
ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT -DVS
BRASELTON HOMES, INC.

AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS
ARMANDO CHAVARRIA- DVS

TRI STAR UTILITIES

LARSON PLUMBING

DRAIN KING- DVS

DRAIN KING- DVS

GRAF PLUMBING- DVS

LAMAR PLUMBING, INC.

VARGO PLUMBING

VARGO PLUMBING

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,712.00

$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$1,712.00
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CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

78414
78414
78414
78414
78414
78414
78414
78414
78414
78401
78404
78415
78404
78414
78404
78412
78415
78410
78415
78415
78415
78418
78414
78415
78414
78412
78412
78412
78410
78414
78415
78418
78414
78410
78414
78410
78415
78414
78414
78414
78414
78414
78410
78414
78413
78414
78418

4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019

4/9/2019

4/9/2019

4/9/2019

4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019

ecNeoNeoNoNeoNolNoNoNolNolNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNeoNolNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNolNolNoNolNolNoNel

$127,000.00
$127,000.00
$127,000.00
$204,840.00
$127,000.00
$127,000.00
$127,000.00
$127,000.00
$127,000.00
$1,537.98
$939.64
$8,833.00
$800.00
$127,000.00
$1,255.50
$6,600.00
$15,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$23,133.00
$70,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$12,100.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$9,840.00
$19,000.00
$0.00

VARGO PLUMBING

VARGO PLUMBING

VARGO PLUMBING

VARGO PLUMBING

VARGO PLUMBING

VARGO PLUMBING

VARGO PLUMBING

VARGO PLUMBING

VARGO PLUMBING

SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY-DVS
SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY-DVS
SMART PLUMBING INC

LAMAR PLUMBING, INC.

VARGO PLUMBING

SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY-DVS
SMART PLUMBING INC

DVS VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC
ECONO PLUMBING -DVS

MOLINA PLUMBING INC.

MOLINA PLUMBING INC.

MOLINA PLUMBING INC

MY DAD'S PLUMBER

AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB- DVS
MOLINA PLUMBING INC

ECONO PLUMBING -DVS

VARGO PLUMBING

VARGO PLUMBING

VARGO PLUMBING

AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB- DVS
COMFORT TECH PLUMBING

PORT PLUMBING- DVS

EDMOND'S COASTAL PLUMBING- DVS
ECONO PLUMBING -DVS

SPRING PLUMBING & CONSTRUCTION
PORT PLUMBING- DVS

CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING
MOLINA PLUMBING INC.

CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING
VARGO PLUMBING

AFFORDABLE SPRING PLUMBING- DVS
AFFORDABLE SPRING PLUMBING- DVS
AFFORDABLE SPRING PLUMBING- DVS
AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB- DVS
MOLINA PLUMBING INC.

MY DAD'S PLUMBER

CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING
VARGO PLUMBING

$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00

$112.00
$112.00
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CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

78414
78415
78413
78412
78410
78410
78414
78411
78413
78410
78410
78415
78411
78412
78413
78418
78418
78414
78412
78412
78412
78413
78410
78410
78411
78402
78413
78414
78410
78409
78413
78413
78411
78414
78410
78414
78413
78411
78412
78414
78414
78404
78415
78409
78414
78414
78415

4/12/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019

4/11/2019

4/11/2019

4/11/2019

4/11/2019

4/11/2019

4/11/2019

4/11/2019

4/11/2019

4/12/2019

4/12/2019

4/12/2019

4/12/2019

4/12/2019

4/12/2019

4/12/2019

4/12/2019

4/12/2019
4/9/2019

4/10/2019

4/10/2019
4/8/2019

0 $0.00
0 $500.00
0  $4,200.00
0  $6,000.00
0  $3,500.00
0  $3,700.00
0  $3,500.00
0  $3,500.00
0  $2,000.00
0  $4,800.00
0  $3,200.00
0  $4,600.00
0  $1,000.00
0 $16,904.00
0  $3,500.00
0  $1,700.00
0  $1,700.00
0 $1,700.00
0  $1,700.00
0 $1,700.00
0  $3,300.00
0 $1,580.00
0 $1,211.71
0 $2,500.00
0 $7,500.00
0 $550.00
0 $590.00
0 $539.00
0 $299.00
0 $500.00
0  $5,000.00
0  $4,000.00
0 $6,700.00
0  $5,500.00
0  $8,500.00
0 $8,987.00
0  $5,000.00
0 $2,200.00
0  $3,000.00
0  $3,000.00
0 $500.00
0  $8,500.00
0 $1,590.00
0 $38,000.00
0  $3,000.00
0  $3,000.00
2 $80,000.00

ECONO PLUMBING -DVS

PORT PLUMBING- DVS

HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS

HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS

LARSON PLUMBING

DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC
DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC
HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS

HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS

HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS

UNITED PLUMBING- DVS

UNITED PLUMBING- DVS

SOUTHSIDE PLUMBING- DVS

RC PLUMBING & DRAIN SVC, INC- DVS
DRAIN KING- DVS

DVS ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND -DRAIN SERVICE
DVS ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND -DRAIN SERVICE
Roto-Rooter

Roto-Rooter

Roto-Rooter

GRAF PLUMBING- DVS

GRAF PLUMBING- DVS

DVS ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND -DRAIN SERVICE
DRAIN KING- DVS

A & J PLUMBING

360 LANDSCAPE & IRRIGATION LLC
ABC IRRIGATION- DVS

ABC IRRIGATION- DVS

ALL POINTS PLUMBING LLC

DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC
ARMANDO CHAVARRIA- DVS

OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS
OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS
OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS
SPRING PLUMBING

ABC IRRIGATION- DVS

GRAF PLUMBING- DVS

GRAF PLUMBING- DVS

DVS TRIO PLUMBING SOLUTIONS-DVS
SMART PLUMBING INC

P.A.W. PLUMBING- DVS

SMART PLUMBING INC

GRAF PLUMBING- DVS

LAMAR PLUMBING, INC.

GRAF PLUMBING- DVS

GRAF PLUMBING- DVS

CERTIFIED POOL & SPA

$200.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$109.88
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,762.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
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1C
0C
1C
1C
1C
1C
1C
1C
1C
1C
1C
0C
1C
1C
2C
1C
1C
0C
0C
1C
1C
0C
1C
2A
1C
1C
2C
0C
2C
1C
1C
2C
1C
1A
1C
1C
1C
1C
1B
1C
1C
1C

1C



CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
PORT ARANSAS

CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI

78418
78418
78414
78414
78414
78415
78415
78418
78413
78412
78418
78418
78415
78418
78408
78406
78418
78417
78415
78415
78414
78415
78414
78415
78414
78373
78418
78414
78410
78418
78418
78410
78418
78418
78411
78415
78412
78414
78414
78410
78414
78418
78414
78414
78414
78413
78418

4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019

144
338
210
180
150
404
364
162
100
427
475
450
455
415
300
1,080
1,008
1,392
4,405
4,222
4,215
3,910
2,125
5,100
2,924
1,969
2,354
2,023
2,759
2,727
2,579
2,180
2,810
2,810
2,810
4,479
2,429
2,475
1,903
1,974
3,604
2,918
2,453
2,601
3,176
1,684
3,012

$12,000.00
$49,475.00
$25,000.00
$37,000.00
$9,582.34
$15,000.00
$43,800.00
$11,000.00
$15,000.00
$29,415.54
$40,000.00
$16,000.00
$51,650.00
$17,280.00
$19,101.00
$38,093.00
$46,260.00
$44,167.00
$280,466.35
$268,814.74
$268,369.05
$248,949.70
$135,298.75
$324,717.00
$186,171.08
$325,000.00
$149,879.18
$128,804.41
$230,000.00
$173,628.09
$164,204.93
$138,801.00
$178,912.70
$178,912.70
$309,556.64
$285,177.93
$154,654.43
$157,583.25
$121,164.01
$125,685.00
$229,467.00
$185,789.06
$156,182.51
$165,605.67
$202,215.92
$107,220.28
$191,774.04

BILLFISH CONSTRUCTION
C & G POOL & SPAS
SYNAPTIC SOLAR LLC (CONT)

A BETTER POOL SERVICE AND OUTDOOR LIVING

MCB GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC
SYNAPTIC SOLAR LLC (CONT)
POOLS-R-US

BILLFISH CONSTRUCTION
FIRMATURA FRANK G ET UX
JACKIE HOMES, LLC

OSCAR'S POOL INC

D&D DECKS&DOCKS

CERTIFIED POOL & SPA

D&D DECKS&DOCKS

NAHUL LEDESMA

NESMITH ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
NESMITH ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
NESMITH ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS
MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES
MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES
Hogan Building Company No 1 LLC
MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES
GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONST.
MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES

MPM HOMES, INC.

GARRICK BERNSEN

CLINT TUCKER HOMES

MANDEL FAMILY HOMES, LLC
FOSTERS DYNAMIC DESIGNS LLC
DANIAL HOMES

STEVE'S HOMES

Hogan Building Company No 1 LLC
GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONST.
GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONST.
ABUNDANCE CONSTRUCTION INC
MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES
Jackie Azalli

LKM HOMES, LLC

BRASELTON HOMES, INC.
BRASELTON HOMES, INC.
BRASELTON HOMES, INC.

JACKIE HOMES, LLC

JACKIE HOMES, LLC

MPM HOMES, INC.

MPM HOMES, INC.

BRASELTON HOMES, INC.

RICK'S HOMES

$108.70
$100.00
$162.50
$100.00
$109.09
$100.00
$100.00
$109.79
$106.04
$217.00
$100.00
$131.19
$100.00
$137.39
$142.28
$106.50
$106.50
$106.50
$3,392.36
$3,305.58
$3,031.35
$3,157.60
$2,040.12
$3,063.08
$2,419.07
$2,231.46
$3,854.43
$1,791.75
$2,693.99
$4,031.34
$2,687.15
$2,066.22
$4,245.11
$4,245.11
$3,331.88
$2,768.56
$3,507.91
$2,006.12
$1,934.83
$1,968.51
$2,741.58
$2,416.22
$2,195.69
$2,065.88
$2,538.58
$1,830.98
$2,460.80
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CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
ROBSTOWN

78410
78404
78414
78408
78413
78418
78413
78405
78415
78414
78411
78410
78418
78412
78414
78411
78410
78415
78415
78418
78405
78404
78411
78418
78418
78415
78415
78415
78414
78412
78413
78418
78415
78380

4/8/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019

4/9/2019

4/9/2019

4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/12/2019
4/11/2019

4/9/2019

2,274
1,473
80
1,478
90
780
244
720
1,600
6,250
2,700
3,800
1,520
2,600
4,826
2,500
1,200
2,400
1,300
1,052
1,500
1,296
1,400
2,200
2,200
1,500
2,000
1,100
1,000
2,500
6,500
1,119
0

0

$3,950.00
$19,950.00
$2,635.00
$14,750.00
$6,107.00
$3,700.00
$12,000.00
$15,000.00
$7,200.00
$27,800.00
$1,500.00
$4,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,900.00
$17,979.00
$4,100.00
$5,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,200.00
$5,850.00
$4,500.00
$1,267.72
$5,500.00
$5,060.00
$5,060.00
$7,200.00
$5,000.00
$3,800.00
$3,450.00
$9,000.00
$14,000.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

USA Foundation Repair

USA Foundation Repair

GLORIA ESQUIVEL INTERIORS
USA Foundation Repair

Du-West Foundation Repair
ARMADILLO RENOVATIONS, LLC
INNOVO RENOVATIONS

ELVIA LEMUS

Baldwin Roofing Co., Inc.
BERRYMAN ROOFING

NORMA L HERNANDEZ

Holman Roofing

BILLFISH CONSTRUCTION
McGraw's Foundation & Roofing
GILL ROOFING

DAN BLOHM ROOFING

ALEX GONZALEZ

FRANCISCO DHEMING

SV. CONSTRUCTION
ARMADILLO RENOVATIONS, LLC
SV. CONSTRUCTION

YOUR HANDY ERNMAN

J & G ROOFING-JORGE GONZALEZ
GLEN WELLS

GLEN WELLS

FRIENDLY ROOFING&REMODELING
JOSE G. LOPEZ

AGUIRRE ROOFING

INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ

MD ROOFING

AFFORDABLE ROOFING

LARRY MOKRY

JAMES GUILL

$100.00
$129.68
$107.58
$100.00
$100.00
$173.88
$123.11
$168.19
$182.52
$627.04
$270.89
$381.24
$167.00
$260.85
$484.17
$250.81
$152.89
$240.78
$157.30
$146.37
$166.12
$157.12
$161.71
$220.72
$220.72
$166.12
$200.65
$148.48
$144.08
$250.81
$652.12
$149.32
$160.00
$160.00
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